
FREE TENNIS OPEN DAY 
UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK
INDOOR TENNIS CENTRE

SUNDAY 1ST MARCH 2015

For more information please contact Penny Garbutt on:
Email: Penny.Garbutt@warwick.ac.uk or Tel: 024 76 150 687

You are welcome to attend either session!

go.warwick.ac.uk/tennis

Time

9:30-9:45

11:00-11:15

9:45-10:45

11:15-12:15

10:45-11:00

12:15-12:30

Activity

Welcome to the Centre

Welcome to the Centre

Cardio Fitness Tennis

Cardio Fitness Tennis

Junior Tennis Activity

Junior Tennis Activity

Question time

Question time

Who

Adults & Juniors

Adults & Juniors

Adults

Adults

Key stages 1 & 2

Key stages 1 & 2

-

-


