

go.warwick.ac.uk/**tennis** 



## FREE TENNIS OPEN DAY UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK INDOR TENNIS CENTRE

## SUNDAY 1<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2015

For more information please contact Penny Garbutt on: Email: **Penny.Garbutt@warwick.ac.uk** or Tel: **024 76 150 687** 

Time	Activity	Who
9:30-9:45	Welcome to the Centre	Adults & Juniors
9:45-10:45	Junior Tennis Activity	Key stages 1 & 2
	Cardio Fitness Tennis	Adults
10:45-11:00	Question time	-
11:00-11:15	Welcome to the Centre	Adults & Juniors
11:15-12:15	Junior Tennis Activity	Key stages 1 & 2
	Cardio Fitness Tennis	Adults
12:15-12:30	Question time	-

You are welcome to attend either session!